Route 7 Monday - Saturday

Note: Night service uses Smith St, 8th St, Central Avenue after departing from Quarto Rd.

Depart Norwich
Transportation
Center
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

Quarto
Road/Hillside Central Ave/
Drive Hickory St.
6:10 AM
7:10 AM
8:10 AM
9:10 AM
10:10 AM
11:10 AM
12:10 PM
1:10 PM
2:10 PM
3:10 PM
4:10 PM
5:10 PM
6:10 PM
7:10 PM 7:16 PM
8:10 PM 8:16 PM
9:10 PM 9:16 PM
10:10 PM 10:16 PM

AHEPA
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BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
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Franklin Square
6:20 AM
7:20 AM
8:20 AM
9:20 AM
10:20 AM
11:20 AM
12:20 PM
1:20 PM
2:20 PM
3:20 PM
4:20 PM
5:20 PM
6:20 PM
7:20 PM
8:20 PM
9:20 PM
10:20 PM

Arrive Mohegan
Sun
6:37 AM
7:37 AM
8:37 AM
9:37 AM
10:37 AM
11:37 AM
12:37 PM
1:37 PM
2:37 PM
3:37 PM
4:37 PM
5:37 PM
6:37 PM
7:37 PM
8:37 PM
9:37 PM
10:37 PM

Depart Mohegan
Sun
6:40 AM
7:40 AM
8:40 AM
9:40 AM
10:40 AM
11:40 AM
12:40 PM
1:40 PM
2:40 PM
3:40 PM
4:40 PM
5:40 PM
6:40 PM
7:40 PM
8:40 PM
9:40 PM
10:40 PM

Uncas on Thames

6:45 AM
7:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:45PM
3:45 PM
4:44 PM
5:45 PM
6:45 PM
BY REQUEST
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BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST

Arrive Norwich
Transpottation
Center

6:55 AM
7:55 AM
8:55 AM
9:55 AM
10:55 AM
11:55 AM
12:55 PM
1:55 PM
2:55PM
3:55PM
4:55 PM
5:55 PM
6:55 PM
7:55 PM
8:55 PM
9:55 PM
10:55 PM
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