Route 7 Monday - Saturday

Note: Night service uses Smith St, 8th St, Central Avenue after departing from Quarto Rd.

Depart Norwich Transportation Center	Quarto Road/Hillside Drive	Central Ave/ Hickory St.	АНЕРА	Franklin Square	Arrive Mohegan Sun	Depart Mohegan Sun	Uncas on Thames	Arrive Norwich Transpottation Center
6:00 AM	6:10 AM		BY REQUEST	6:20 AM	6:37 AM	6:40 AM	6:45 AM	6:55 AM
7:00 AM	7:10 AM		BY REQUEST	7:20 AM	7:37 AM	7:40 AM	7:45 AM	7:55 AM
8:00 AM	8:10 AM		BY REQUEST	8:20 AM	8:37 AM	8:40 AM	8:45 AM	8:55 AM
9:00 AM	9:10 AM		BY REQUEST	9:20 AM	9:37 AM	9:40 AM	9:45 AM	9:55 AM
10:00 AM	10:10 AM		BY REQUEST	10:20 AM	10:37 AM	10:40 AM	10:45 AM	10:55 AM
11:00 AM	11:10 AM		BY REQUEST	11:20 AM	11:37 AM	11:40 AM	11:45 AM	11:55 AM
12:00 PM	12:10 PM		BY REQUEST	12:20 PM	12:37 PM	12:40 PM	12:45 PM	12:55 PM
1:00 PM	1:10 PM		BY REQUEST	1:20 PM	1:37 PM	1:40 PM	1:45 PM	1:55 PM
2:00 PM	2:10 PM		BY REQUEST	2:20 PM	2:37 PM	2:40 PM	2:45 PM	2:55 PM
3:00 PM	3:10 PM		BY REQUEST	3:20 PM	3:37 PM	3:40 PM	3:45 PM	3:55 PM
4:00 PM	4:10 PM		BY REQUEST	4:20 PM	4:37 PM	4:40 PM	4:44 PM	4:55 PM
5:00 PM	5:10 PM		BY REQUEST	5:20 PM	5:37 PM	5:40 PM	5:45 PM	5:55 PM
6:00 PM	6:10 PM		BY REQUEST	6:20 PM	6:37 PM	6:40 PM	6:45 PM	6:55 PM
7:00 PM	7:10 PM	7:16 PM		7:20 PM	7:37 PM	7:40 PM	BY REQUEST	7:55 PM
8:00 PM	8:10 PM	8:16 PM		8:20 PM	8:37 PM	8:40 PM	BY REQUEST	8:55 PM
9:00 PM	9:10 PM	9:16 PM		9:20 PM	9:37 PM	9:40 PM	BY REQUEST	9:55 PM
10:00 PM	10:10 PM	10:16 PM		10:20 PM	10:37 PM	10:40 PM	BY REQUEST	10:55 PM